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MISSION FOODS CTR SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

50cc Chain

1. 26 210Cruise Texter
2. 313 164Jonny Moore
3. 721 108Dawson Freitag
4. 67 73Maddox Wingard
5. 69 50Rey Resendez
6. 555 39Sterling Zimmerly
7. 2f 31Kylie Litten
8. 80 30Caden Foutty

30 30William Cato Jr
10. 609 21Jacob Howk

Pos. # Name Points

65cc

1. 2 167Odin Music
2. 26 159Cruise Texter
3. 11 126Ziegen Bock
4. 26 120Jackson Joiner
5. 17e 100Ella Nickens
6. 22 70Cj Harper
7. 313 68Jonny Moore
8. 51 61Hudson Alexander
9. 53 49Skylar Loucks

10. 36 36Jaxon Leblanc
11. 023 35Oliver Hartley
12. 99 30Cole Peterman
13. 77f 29Hunter Browning
14. 74 28Mason Conant

33f 28Sierra Litten
16. 4 26Ricky Cook
17. 12 23Kross Dearing
18. 37 19Gabriel Datis
19. 609 16Jacob Howk
20. 30 15William Cato Jr
21. 45 12Corbin Carter

006 12Reef Pendergrass

Pos. # Name Points

85cc

1. 26 163Jackson Joiner
2. 17 162Jayden Nickens
3. 14 153Lucy Heaton-new
4. 1n 120Wesley Settle
5. 2 89Odin Music
6. 17e 62Ella Nickens
7. 74 54Gage Fryers
8. 1p 49Cash Carter
9. 72 47Brentley Krimminger

10. 27 41Zakary Sentell
11. 22 36Logan Higgins
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MISSION FOODS CTR SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

85cc

12. 541 34Talon Nelson
13. 613 27James Parker Jr

16 27Kayden Reichard
15. 44 25Connor Raymond
16. 11 24Ziegen Bock

136 24Owen Whiting
4 24Liam Pearl

19. 79 21Dylan Schulz
20. 13 18Markie Koss

22 18Jackson Brown
22. 023 16Oliver Hartley

36 16Jaxon Leblanc
24. 405 11Hayden Mendenhell

11f 11Alexander Breckenridge
26. 51 10Hudson Alexander

74 10Mason Conant
97 10Mahd Selem
11 10Jack Ofarrell

30. r101 9Myles Thompson
99 9Cole Peterman

Pos. # Name Points

Open Novice

1. 21 97Ryan Barbour
2. 20 96Gerry Ferrara
3. 11 94Jackson Settle
4. 976 80Tilly Heaton-new
5. 54 60Deegan Lickfeldt
6. 13 59Audie Snelson
7. 97 55Eli Block

541 55Kevin Smak
9. 27 50Camlin Durelle

10. 79 47Dylan Schulz
11. 17 41Ryan Davis
12. 82 36Beau Woodrick
13. 19 27Adam Wingard

29 27Jada Parker
15. 91 26Joshua Raymond

96 26Isaac Woodworth
17. 71x 24Joao Dacosta
18. 321 21Benjamin Weidner

41 21Bryson Hazel
22 21Kyle Riley

328 21Derek Everett
65 21Rhett Larson

23. 88 16Paul Malone
151 16Michael Riley

25. 227 15Eric Harsha
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MISSION FOODS CTR SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Open Novice

26. 39 14Aaron Reihl
27. 050 12Devin Smith
28. 21x 11Alyssa Kruppenbacker
29. 20x 10Paul Senneff

58x 10Danny Williams
71 10Sam Neville

Pos. # Name Points

250cc Amateur

1. 14 175Ryder Bitz-hay
2. 84 170Braxton Ragan
3. b13 101Bayne Nantz
4. 24 99Joshua Pierce
5. 23 90Jed Fyffe
6. 95 77Jordan Spearin
7. 65 71Rhett Larson
8. 85 51Meghan Greimel
9. 32 46Bryson Porter

10. 64 41Ethan Salmon
11. 11 40Jackson Settle

99 40Brody Hanson
13. 27 37Camlin Durelle
14. 110 31Charlie Jaques
15. 20 29Gerry Ferrara
16. 54 28Deegan Lickfeldt

32 28Beckem Daniels
18. 34f 25Hunter Messer
19. 79 14Dylan Schulz

13 14Audie Snelson
21. 77 12Holden Conder
22. 14x 10Nathan Peacock

006 10Kaysen Buhl

Pos. # Name Points

450cc Amateur

1. 77 116Aaden Savage
2. 14 111Ryder Bitz-hay
3. 65 105Bodie Paige
4. 26 98Cody Mishey
5. 110 86Charlie Jaques
6. 58 81Dillon Durelle
7. 11 76Coy Cummins
8. 99 71Brody Hanson
9. 13 63Jack Brucks

10. 111 40Allen Pierce
7 40Sam Drane

12. 3 38Lakoda Leedy
13. 97 36Eli Block
14. 27 30Jaymes Arnaiz
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MISSION FOODS CTR SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

450cc Amateur

88 30Adam Costan-wood
16. 100 29Shawn Rupert
17. 21g 26Jackson Sangals
18. 25 25Evan Myers
19. 42 22Zack Wilhelm
20. 7 21Monty Pedrey

97 21Cody Kent
22. 56 18Luke Wilhelm

94 18Cayden Cox
24. 9x 15Ethan James Rosine
25. 18 14Trevor Tidwell

17k 14Jett Katarzy
27. 107 12Paxton Wenz

72 12Tyler Tidwell
29. 45 11Colton Shafer

41 11Brody Hazel
31. 19 10Ty Holmes

21 10Ryan Barbour
15 10Carson Wilson
22 10Dalton Hunn
83x 10Jacob James

36. 2 9Lane Fussell

Pos. # Name Points

Open Amateur

1. 13 119Jack Brucks
2. 99 111Brody Hanson
3. 58 100Dillon Durelle
4. 77 94Aaden Savage
5. 65 85Bodie Paige

26 85Cody Mishey
7. 14 74Ryder Bitz-hay
8. 84 69Braxton Ragan
9. 110 64Charlie Jaques

10. 7 50Sam Drane
11. 11 48Coy Cummins
12. 27 43Jaymes Arnaiz
13. 22 40Dalton Hunn
14. 7 35Monty Pedrey
15. 88 30Adam Costan-wood

64 30Ethan Salmon
17. 3 29Lakoda Leedy
18. 15 28Carson Wilson
19. 21g 27Jackson Sangals
20. 17k 21Jett Katarzy

107 21Paxton Wenz
22. 9x 16Ethan James Rosine

23 16Jed Fyffe
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MISSION FOODS CTR SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Open Amateur

56 16Luke Wilhelm
25. b13 13Bayne Nantz
26. 41 12Brody Hazel

97 12Eli Block
28. 100 11Shawn Rupert

42 11Zack Wilhelm
30. 19 10Ty Holmes

21 10Ryan Barbour
214 10Brianna Mchugh

33. 45 9Colton Shafer

Pos. # Name Points

30+

1. 20 161Kyle Snyder
2. 35 90William Cato
3. 13x 86William Harris
4. 175 50Gabriel Wingard
5. 133 47Clint Larson
6. 19 45Adam Wingard
7. 82 39Beau Woodrick
8. 98 36John Dillenburg

53f 36Jesse Weaver
67 36Richard Kent

11. 48 30Sam Lowe
27u 30Jay Maloney
80 30Tony Pearson

14. 71x 26Joao Dacosta
15. 71 25Sam Neville

20x 25Paul Senneff
17. 35x 21Dave Kilkenny
18. 39 18Aaron Reihl
19. 4 16Alex Childs

541 16Kevin Smak
28 16Mark Estock
17 16Brittany Kent

23. 3 15Codie Coffee
133 15Clint Larson.2
57 15Jake Mccullough

26. 42f 14Raymond Payne
37 14Juan Rodriguez
84 14David Ragan

29. 310 13Jon Prachnich
94 13Trey Stornelli

885 13Benjamin Miller
32. 151 12Miguel Faucher

21 12Erich Viotel
24 12Austin Anthony
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MISSION FOODS CTR SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

40+

1. 27c 191Greg Boyle
2. 51f 73Justin Weaver
3. 35x 65Dave Kilkenny
4. 31f 61Judson Linder
5. 98 46John Dillenburg
6. 175 39Gabriel Wingard
7. 150 36Scott Sheehan
8. 7q 35Walter Bevens
9. 67 34Richard Kent

37 34Spencer Shoff
11. 73c 33Gary Boyle
12. 13 31Jerry Lambert
13. 48 30Sam Lowe
14. 33 27Jason Gocha
15. 71 25James Abbott
16. 8c 22Ray Delacqueseaux
17. 88 21Paul Malone

19 21Marvin Gardner
19. 235 18Brian Demark

34 18Jeremy Deruyter
21. 37 16Juan Rodriguez
22. 69f 15Ben Evans
23. 88j 14Tim Jessup
24. 151 12Miguel Faucher

Pos. # Name Points

50+

1. 58 200Davey Durelle
2. 27c 164Greg Boyle
3. 31f 87Judson Linder
4. 35x 75Dave Kilkenny
5. 17 60Doug Davis
6. 80 56Dan Sullivan
7. 77 37Daniel Peterson
8. 98 36John Dillenburg
9. 73c 35Gary Boyle

10. 7q 34Walter Bevens
11. 19 31Marvin Gardner

44 31Marty Watson
13. 22f 27Bob Davis
14. 8c 25Ray Delacqueseaux

150 25Scott Sheehan
16. 290 22Scott Larson
17. 71 21James Abbott
18. 88j 14Tim Jessup
19. 86 12Mike Ashton
20. 555 10Gary Stewart
21. 12 9Marcus Rickets

www.TracksideSoftware.com



Page 4 of 5Printed: 07/20/25 3:27 pm

MISSION FOODS CTR SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Hooligan

1. 10 85Vincent Zachary
2. 1s 60Shawn Raggio
3. 714 42Rowan Haughey
4. 375a 41Jonathan Kruppenbacker

58x 41Danny Williams
6. 76 36Skye Adams
7. 235 30Brian Demark

25 30Nicholas Penwell
16 30Dj Slosser

10. 34 25Jeremy Deruyter
11. 59 21Blake Berry
12. 800 14Anna Serena

Pos. # Name Points

Premier Expert

1. 21 131Trevor Brunner
2. 49 107Chad Cose
3. 91 97Justin Jones
4. 3 92Briar Bauman
5. 20 75Jarod Vanderkooi
6. 100 64Walker Porter
7. 48 60Trent Lowe
8. 18 48Max Whale
9. 83 46Bradon Pfanders

1 46Kody Kopp
11. 37 45Bronson Bauman
12. 59 37Tom Drane
13. 180 33Trevar Martin
14. 63 31Jared Lowe
15. 57 27Ian Wolfe
16. 88 26Chase Saathoff
17. 55 25Tyler Raggio
18. 19 23James Ott
19. 67 21Davis Fisher
20. 3x 16Joe Kopp
21. 249 15Skylar Sentell
22. 130 12Cameron Smith

65 12Evan Renshaw
25 12Ben Lowe

25. 29 11Billy Ross
45 11Shelby Miller
85 11Shelton Brooks

28. 131 10Evan Kelleher
75 10Tarren Santero
43 10Jacob Vanderkooi

Pos. # Name Points

Open Expert

1. 3 124Briar Bauman
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MISSION FOODS CTR SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Open Expert

2. 21 104Trevor Brunner
48 104Trent Lowe

4. 20 86Jarod Vanderkooi
5. 63 80Jared Lowe
6. 91 59Justin Jones
7. 49 57Chad Cose

18 57Max Whale
9. 1 51Kody Kopp

10. 37 50Bronson Bauman
11. 83 46Bradon Pfanders
12. 100 43Walker Porter

180 43Trevar Martin
14. 130 35Cameron Smith
15. 59 34Tom Drane
16. 19 26James Ott
17. 70 24Declan Bender
18. 249 23Skylar Sentell

65 23Evan Renshaw
20. 57 22Ian Wolfe
21. 67 18Davis Fisher
22. 43 14Jacob Vanderkooi
23. 28w 11Kage Tadman
24. 29 10Billy Ross

75 10Tarren Santero
25 10Ben Lowe

Pos. # Name Points

60+

1. 58 150Davey Durelle
2. 17 60Doug Davis
3. 89 47Randall Senneff
4. 936 36Dink Stevens
5. 77 35Daniel Peterson
6. 12 34Marcus Rickets
7. 48 32Michael Vital
8. 290 29Scott Larson

59y 29Rick Reed
10. 01 28Monty Klein
11. 541 25Mike Kegg

60 25Dave Tyo
61p 25Ken Hall
21 25Tim Riordan

690 25Ray Chester
16. 59y 21David Yasher Sr
17. 26 13Mike Caudill
18. 43 12Randy Oakes
19. 369 11James Rolland

www.TracksideSoftware.com



Page 5 of 5Printed: 07/20/25 3:27 pm

MISSION FOODS CTR SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Supermini

1. 14 156Lucy Heaton-new
2. 26 154Jackson Joiner
3. 17 145Jayden Nickens
4. 1n 123Wesley Settle
5. 17e 63Ella Nickens
6. 1p 62Cash Carter
7. 74 57Gage Fryers
8. 22 48Logan Higgins
9. 72 46Brentley Krimminger

10. 541 43Talon Nelson
11. 27 42Zakary Sentell
12. 22 36Jackson Brown
13. 136 27Owen Whiting

16 27Kayden Reichard
15. 44 25Connor Raymond
16. 4 24Liam Pearl
17. 36 21Jaxon Leblanc
18. 21x 19Alyssa Kruppenbacker
19. 41 16Bryson Hazel
20. 2 15Odin Music
21. 023 13Oliver Hartley
22. x23 12Hunter Dixon
23. 97 11Mahd Selem

11 11Jack Ofarrell
25. 613 10James Parker Jr

r101 10Myles Thompson

Pos. # Name Points

50cc Air-cooled

1. 26 200Cruise Texter
2. 674 104Alexia Freitag
3. 67 78Maddox Wingard
4. 45 77Memphis Lennex
5. 30 72William Cato Jr
6. 66 55Cooper Mindiola
7. 609 50Jacob Howk
8. 13 31Brayden Batz
9. 721 30Dawson Freitag

10. 27 29Brycen Batz
81 29Elana Palmer

12. 09 23Everest Lunsford
13. 5 22Ben Peterman
14. 26x 21Hudson Waters
15. 53 18Silas Alexander

328 18Steele Everett
41 18Jean West

18. 11 13Seth Rutherford
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MISSION FOODS CTR SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Vintage

1. 885 133Benjamin Miller
2. 80 70Dan Sullivan
3. 4 51Alex Childs
4. 77 43Ray Steele
5. 936 34Dink Stevens
6. 8c 33Ray Delacqueseaux
7. 375a 31Jonathan Kruppenbacker
8. 219 30Jay Beaber

69f 30Ben Evans
20 30Kyle Snyder

11. 59y 28Rick Reed
12. 86 25Mike Ashton

51 25Shawn Glass
24 25Austin Anthony
98 25Jason Jaques

16. 26 24Mike Caudill
17. 787 21Jimmy Pooley
18. 98 18David Yasher Jr

40 18Roger Falasco
20. 13 16Jerry Lambert

57 16Ernest Berry
22. 59y 15David Yasher Sr
23. 17 14Jason Fetch
24. 78 13Bob Penix
25. 13z 12Zara Gween
26. 60 10Dave Tyo
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